

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)..... CRLMP No(s).
12282/2014

M/S. SIDHU RICE & GENERAL MILLS & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE COOP.M.S. FEDERATION LTD. Respondent(s)

CRLMP. 12282/2014(with exemption from surrendering and office report)

Date : 21/07/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Balraj Dewan ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in refiling the special leave petition is
condoned.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2014.07.22
22:21:32 IST
Reason: